

ANNUAL CONFERENCE Scholarship Application

Trees SC is pleased to announce that a limited number of FREE REGISTRATIONS are available to help off-set the cost of attending the 2025 Annual Conference in Spartanburg. These scholarships are made possible through donations from our annual conference's silent auction and are intended to assist individuals in the green industry expand their knowledge and expertise regarding arboriculture and who are experiencing a financial hardship within their local government/organization that would prevent their ability to attend.

 2025 Annual Conference (Nov. 6-7, 2025) 2025 Annual Field Workshop (Nov. 5, 2025) DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION October 18, 2025
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY
Name: Title:
Organization/Affiliation:
Complete Mailing Address:
Daytime Phone: E-mail:
Please answer the following questions.
1) Have you attended a Trees SC annual conference in the past? If so, list when/where, it possible.
2) Do you represent a diverse or underserved audience? If yes, please explain.



ANNUAL CONFERENCE Scholarship Application

4) Please list any tree / community forestry / horticultural / green industry organizations to a) which you belong and/or b) provide leadership for and/or c) provide volunteer support.
5) Do you work for or volunteer in a community forestry / arboricultural / horticultural / planning capacity for a municipality or county/state government? If so, what are your responsibilities?
6) Please state your need for a registration scholarship.
6) Please state your need for a registration scholarship.

Please scan and email your application form to: INFO@TREESSC.ORG

Questions?: Call Amber Flake, Trees SC President at (0) 843-225-2142

If you'd like to *mail* your application, please send it to: Trees SC Scholarship Application, P.O. Box 155, Blacksburg, SC 29702